NSS5832 Series Data Center Switch Datasheet
1
Product Overview
NSS5832 series switches are Maipu new generation 10GE data center RoCE switches designed for enterprise
data center networks, providing high-throughput, high-density interfaces, larger buffer and lower latency. The
NSS5832 series adopts advanced hardware architecture with 48*10GE access ports and 8*40/100GE uplinks.
By using Maipu MyPowerOS software platform, NSS5832 series provide rich data center service features and
management capability.

NSS5832 Series Data Center Switch Datasheet
6
Order Information
Product model Description
NSS5832 Series Host
NSS5832-48XF8QS
48-Port 10G SFP+ interfaces, 8-Port 100G QSFP28 interfaces, 5 Fan Slots, 1 Multi-function
Slot, Dual Power Slots
Fan Modules
FAN-01J-01B V1 Version: FAN-01J-01B, Modular Fan Slot, Hot-swappable, Air front in rear out
FAN-01J-01F V1 Version: FAN-01J-01F, Modular Fan Slot, Hot-swappable, Air rear in front out
Power Modules
AD550M-HV0B
V3 Version: AC input 100-240VAC/7A, 550W, output 12V_45A, current sharing, supporting
hot-swap, Air front in rear out. (Note: Need work together with FAN-01J-01B)
AD550M-HV0F
V3 Version: AC input 100-240VAC/7A, 550W, output 12V_45A, current sharing, supporting
hot-swap, Air rear in front out. (Note: Need work together with FAN-01J-01F)
AOC Cables
10G SFP+AOC Cable
SFP-STACK-AOC50 SFP+ AOC cable, SFP+ to SFP+, 10Gbps, 5 meters length
SFP-STACK-AOC100 SFP+ AOC cable, SFP+ to SFP+, 10Gbps, 10 meters length
SFP-STACK-AOC200 SFP+ AOC cable, SFP+ to SFP+, 10Gbps, 20 meters length
40G QSFP+AOC Cable
QSFP-STACK-AOC50 QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 5 meters length
QSFP-STACK-AOC100 QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 10 meters length
QSFP-STACK-AOC200 QSFP AOC cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 20 meters length
100G QSFP28 AOC Cable
QSFP28-STACK-AOC100 QSFP28 AOC cable, QSFP28 to QSFP28,100G, 10 meters length
QSFP28-STACK-AOC200 QSFP28 AOC cable, QSFP28 to QSFP28,100G, 20 meters length
DAC Cables
10G SFP+DAC Cable
SFP-STACK-15 SFP+ DAC stacking cable, SFP+ to SFP+,10Gbps, 1.5 meters length
SFP-STACK-30 SFP+ DAC stacking cable, SFP+ to SFP+,10Gbps, 3 meters length
SFP-STACK-50 SFP+ DAC stacking cable, SFP+ to SFP+,10Gbps, 5 meters length
40G QSFP+DAC Cable
QSFP-STACK-10 QSFP DAC stacking cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 1.0 meters length
QSFP-STACK-30 QSFP DAC stacking cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 3 meters length
QSFP-STACK-50 QSFP DAC stacking cable, QSFP to QSFP, 40Gbps, 5 meters length
100G QSFP28 DAC Cable
QSFP28-STACK-30 QSFP28 DAC stacking cable, QSFP28 to QSFP28, 100Gbps, 3 meters length
NSS5832 Series Data Center Switch Datasheet
7
Typical Application
RoCEv2 Lossless Ethernet Solution for Data Center